
BUFFALO BOHEMIAN LAGER ^S'^Ku^rNo'
HANSEN & KAHLER, S. E. COR. 8TH AND WEBSTER STS.

Agents for the Pabst Brewing Co., Milwaukee. Wis.; Bartlett Mineral Sprlnqs Co-Burnelis Albion Ale and Porter; Ruhstaller's Gilt Edge Bottle Steam Beer.
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I- X Floto Sydney W, mgr Coghill & Kohn, r
2

f;
815 36th

Ul
1^

Floud E M, cashier H B Belden and sec
>

[J
Belden Building and Investment Co,

}^ t: r 1420 Filbert—John W, gardener, r 1420 Filbert
Flourett Marie Mrs, r 1642 Union
Flourney Virginia L Mrs, r 807 Isabella
Flournoy A, emp S P Co, r 1161 Peralta
Flower H L, emp S' P Co, r 857 Chester
—Mary L, Mrs, r 276 e 8th
Fluett John, bottler Hansen & Kahler, r

835 Clay
Fluno Francis J, Christian Scientist, r

1368 Franklin
Flutsch Edw, emp F Becker Co, r 1463

Filbert
Flynn Anastacia Mrs, r 1519 8th
—Andrew J, elk J T Moran, r 1405 11th
—Anna M Miss, bkkpr S F, r 1519 8th—Chas M, millman S F, r 827 Cedar—Edmond, r 857 Peralta
—Edw J, car insp S P Co, r 874 "Willow

W —Ella M Miss, bkkpr Howell-Dohrmann
h Co, r 1461 7th
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It [*| —Fanny A Miss, emp J McCIenegan, r
. "j 1405 11th
r F —Hugh, foreman S P Co, r 826 Wood
2 5 —Jas, horseshoer H Luebkeman. r 829

S Clay
^ —Jas, upholsterer, r 824 Lydia
> —Jas F, emp S P Co, r 827 Cedar
'^ —Jas T, driver, r 1461 7th

—Jas W, mach. r 1519 8th—John, r 561 5th—John, emp Cal Door Co, r 1013 Pine
IB —John, laborer, r 869 Washington
g^ —John J, blksmith S P Co, r 826 Wood^M —John P, driver, r 1461 7th^^ —John S, painter, r 1361 18th^ —Jos A, r 827 Cedar
1g0 —Lawrence, elk S F, r 1405 11th

—Lucy Mrs, r 1405 11th
—Maggie Miss, r 824 Lydia
—Mamie Miss, r 1405 11th
—Margaret D Miss, r 1461 7th
—Maria Miss, r 857 Peralta
—Mary Mrs. r 827 Cedar
—Maurice J. painter, r 1361 18th—May Miss, r 561 5th—May Miss, r 1013 Pine—May Miss, elk S P, r 824 Lydia
—Michael, emp S P Co, r 1013 Pine
—Michael, horseshoer, r 561 5th
—Patrick, dry goods, r 226 9th
—Patrick, fuel and feed 1459 7th, r 1461

<th
—Patrick, laborer, r 408 6th
—Patrick J. mach S P Co. r 1519 8th—Kobt, laborer, r 768 21st
—Rose, died Jan 28, 02
—Sarah F Miss, bkkpr, r 1461 7th—Timothy J. police officer, r 1361 18th

Flvnn 'Wm. bricklaver, r 853% Franklin—Wm, emp S P Co, r 718 Center
—Wm G, laborer Aermotor Co, r S F
Flynn, see Flinn

Foard Elizabeth Miss, elk S F, r 915 28th
—Geo, milkman, r 915 28th

Focacci Carl, laborer, r 653 Myrtle
—Celia Miss, r 653 Myrtle
—Frank, r 657 Myrtle
—Jos, saloon, r 657 Myrtle
—Louis, r 653 Myrtle
—Sainter Miss, r 657 Myrtle
Focht E E, r 254 e 16th
FofEel Frank, r Bray av nr e 14th
Fogarty Ellen Mrs. dom 953 8th
—Jas, r 1512 Brush
—Mae Miss, stenog H F Gordon,

Market
—Marie Miss, r 1512 Brush
—Matthew F, watchman S P Co,

Market—\vm, jeweler S F, r 1512 Brush
Fogel Lillie Miss, r 520 6th
Fogg Annie Mrs, r 1636 Myrtle
—E W, r 528 22d
—Florence K Miss, r 770 13th
—Geo E, surveyor 1004 Broadway
—Geo H, real estate 14631/2 Bdy,

Telegraph av
—Grace H Miss, elk W U T Co,

Myrtle
—Jas W, r 770 13th
—Mary C Mrs, r 770 13th
—Timothy, student, r 528 22d
Foiada Jos, gardener, r 432 45th
Folcia Jos, pres A Steffanoni Co,

22d
Foley Anna Mrs, r 623 Chestnut—Edw, emp Log Cabin Bakery, 1

Market
—Edwin J, laborer, r 620 Chestnut
—Henry A, laborer, r Brandon nr Washn—Jeremiah, emp S P Co. r 1823 Chase
—John, emp St Mary's Cemetery, r 666

27th
—John G, elk Umphred Bros, r 484 48th
—John J, emp S P Co, r 985 Pine—John L, horsetrainer, r 2474 Adeline—Margaret B Miss, r 871 30th
—Maurice, emp S P Co, r 871 30th
—Michael, emp O G L & H Co, r 871 30th—R Anna Mrs. r 1611 11th
—Simon, emp S' P Co, r 1823 Chase—Thos, r 620 Chestnut
Folger Alice Miss, nurse East Bay Sani-

tarium
FOLGER EDWIN G, manager Western

Union Telegraph Co 1062 Broadway,
r 471 Chetwood

—Ernest R, teas S F, r 1224 Webster—J A Mrs, r 1308 Jackson
Folkers Addie Mrs, r 915 Myrtle—G August W, surgical insts S F, r 915

Myrtle
—John H A. r 915 Myrtle—Ludolph H. dental supplies S F,

Filbert
Follansbee A
Eugenia Mrs,

tailor.
r 1105 Alice

—Gertrude E Miss, r 1105 Alice
Follari Vincent, barber 6631/2 Broadway
Follett Mary R Mrs, died Aug 25, 02
Pollmer Geo, laborer, r 1009 Madison
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